
 2-4A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Mountain View High School 00:13:25.16 1 
 1 San Elizario High School 00:15:08.49 53 
 2 Fabens ISD 00:15:11.67 66 

 3 Riverside High School 00:15:21.18 67 

 4 Young Women's Leadership Academy 00:15:48.92 89 

 5 Ysleta High School 00:16:11.84 99 

 6 Clint High School 00:16:10.53 117 
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 2-4A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 San Elizario High School 00:15:08.49 7 53 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 6 372 Yvonne Delariva 00:14:43.23 5 

 2 7 380 Danika Rivera 00:14:49.36 6 

 3 8 378 Lyanna Morales 00:14:54.08 7 

 4 16 374 Nayeli Hernandez 00:15:28.44 15 

 5 21 373 Nathaly Gomez 00:15:47.33 20 

 6 23 381 Jaqueline Romero 00:16:01.51 (22) 

 7 25 382 Rubie Chavez 00:16:04.43 (24) 

 2 Fabens ISD 00:15:11.67 6 66 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 260 Alexia Martinez 00:13:17.26 1 

 2 3 263 Angel Quinonez 00:14:19.25 2 

 3 5 259 Evelyn Hernandez 00:14:39.75 4 

 4 29 258 Joselyn Esparza 00:16:28.36 28 

 5 32 264 Cassandra Sanchez 00:17:13.73 31 

 6 39 261 Marlene Martinez 00:18:16.63 (38) 

 3 Riverside High School 00:15:21.18 6 67 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 368 Dana Gonzalez 00:14:33.17 3 

 2 11 364 Kim Castro 00:15:07.58 10 

 3 13 365 Megan Castro 00:15:18.69 12 

 4 17 363 Jisclem Camacho 00:15:31.59 16 

 5 27 366 Eileen Garcia 00:16:14.89 26 

 6 28 367 Gabby Garcia 00:16:19.97 (27) 

 4 Young Women's Leadership Academy 00:15:48.92 6 89 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 9 983 Alexandria Renteria 00:15:01.43 8 

 2 15 982 Shanon Close 00:15:24.52 14 

 3 18 985 Emilie Vasquez 00:15:36.65 17 

 4 19 981 Bella Caballero 00:15:40.36 18 

 5 33 986 Sara Vasquez 00:17:21.65 32 

 6 34 984 Haley Staso 00:17:29.22 (33) 

 5 Ysleta High School 00:16:11.84 7 99 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 10 994 Ashley Saenz 00:15:06.89 9 

 2 12 987 Danielle Coronado 00:15:15.26 11 

 3 14 988 Amaris Escobedo 00:15:23.10 13 

 4 31 992 Kimberly Ramirez 00:17:09.33 30 

 5 37 990 Genesis Herrera 00:18:04.61 36 

 6 38 993 Isairis Rivera 00:18:08.69 (37) 

 7 40 995 Maria Jose Terrazas 00:19:45.68 (39) 

 6 Clint High School 00:16:10.53 7 117 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 20 61 Kayla Martinez 00:15:41.75 19 

 2 22 59 Ileana Maldonado 00:15:55.82 21 

 3 24 57 Brenda Aguilar 00:16:02.96 23 

 4 26 63 Brianne Rodriguez 00:16:09.57 25 

 5 30 58 Genesis Gonzalez 00:17:02.57 29 
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 2-4A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 6 35 60 Perla Maldonado Valenzuela 00:17:29.28 (34) 

 7 36 62 Imani Ramos 00:17:51.55 (35) 
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 2-4A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 260 Alexia Martinez SO 00:13:17.26 Fabens ISD 

 2 0 315 Dayanara Gonzalez JR 00:13:25.16 Mountain View High School 

 3 2 263 Angel Quinonez SO 00:14:19.25 Fabens ISD 

 4 3 368 Dana Gonzalez SO 00:14:33.17 Riverside High School 

 5 4 259 Evelyn Hernandez SO 00:14:39.75 Fabens ISD 

 6 5 372 Yvonne Delariva SR 00:14:43.23 San Elizario High School 

 7 6 380 Danika Rivera SO 00:14:49.36 San Elizario High School 

 8 7 378 Lyanna Morales SO 00:14:54.08 San Elizario High School 

 9 8 983 Alexandria Renteria JR 00:15:01.43 Young Women's Leadership Academy 

 10 9 994 Ashley Saenz FR 00:15:06.89 Ysleta High School 

 11 10 364 Kim Castro SR 00:15:07.58 Riverside High School 

 12 11 987 Danielle Coronado FR 00:15:15.26 Ysleta High School 

 13 12 365 Megan Castro FR 00:15:18.69 Riverside High School 

 14 13 988 Amaris Escobedo JR 00:15:23.10 Ysleta High School 

 15 14 982 Shanon Close SO 00:15:24.52 Young Women's Leadership Academy 

 16 15 374 Nayeli Hernandez SR 00:15:28.44 San Elizario High School 

 17 16 363 Jisclem Camacho JR 00:15:31.59 Riverside High School 

 18 17 985 Emilie Vasquez JR 00:15:36.65 Young Women's Leadership Academy 

 19 18 981 Bella Caballero JR 00:15:40.36 Young Women's Leadership Academy 

 20 19 61 Kayla Martinez JR 00:15:41.75 Clint High School 

 21 20 373 Nathaly Gomez SR 00:15:47.33 San Elizario High School 

 22 21 59 Ileana Maldonado SR 00:15:55.82 Clint High School 

 23 (22) 381 Jaqueline Romero SO 00:16:01.51 San Elizario High School 

 24 23 57 Brenda Aguilar SR 00:16:02.96 Clint High School 

 25 (24) 382 Rubie Chavez JR 00:16:04.43 San Elizario High School 

 26 25 63 Brianne Rodriguez SR 00:16:09.57 Clint High School 

 27 26 366 Eileen Garcia JR 00:16:14.89 Riverside High School 

 28 (27) 367 Gabby Garcia SR 00:16:19.97 Riverside High School 

 29 28 258 Joselyn Esparza SO 00:16:28.36 Fabens ISD 

 30 29 58 Genesis Gonzalez JR 00:17:02.57 Clint High School 

 31 30 992 Kimberly Ramirez FR 00:17:09.33 Ysleta High School 

 32 31 264 Cassandra Sanchez SO 00:17:13.73 Fabens ISD 

 33 32 986 Sara Vasquez FR 00:17:21.65 Young Women's Leadership Academy 

 34 (33) 984 Haley Staso JR 00:17:29.22 Young Women's Leadership Academy 

 35 (34) 60 Perla Maldonado Valenzuela SR 00:17:29.28 Clint High School 

 36 (35) 62 Imani Ramos FR 00:17:51.55 Clint High School 

 37 36 990 Genesis Herrera SR 00:18:04.61 Ysleta High School 

 38 (37) 993 Isairis Rivera SR 00:18:08.69 Ysleta High School 

 39 (38) 261 Marlene Martinez SR 00:18:16.63 Fabens ISD 

 40 (39) 995 Maria Jose Terrazas JR 00:19:45.68 Ysleta High School 
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 2-4A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 1 San Elizario High School 00:18:16.18 15 

 2 Clint High School 00:21:10.33 87 

 3 Fabens ISD 00:21:02.51 87 

 4 Riverside High School 00:21:53.81 108 

 5 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 00:21:55.37 109 

 6 Mountain View High School 00:22:00.02 112 
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 2-4A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 San Elizario High School 00:18:16.18 7 15 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 369 Antonio Arreola 00:17:08.13 1 

 2 2 371 Alexander Cano 00:18:09.51 2 

 3 3 377 Jorel Miramontes 00:18:34.30 3 

 4 4 370 Angel Bocanegra 00:18:41.01 4 

 5 5 376 Daniel Maese 00:18:47.95 5 

 6 6 375 Damian Hernandez 00:19:03.30 (6) 

 7 8 379 Jozaih Paiz 00:19:09.51 (8) 

 2 Clint High School 00:21:10.33 6 87 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 10 66 Armando Jalil 00:19:44.88 10 

 2 12 67 Miguel Jalil 00:20:36.23 12 

 3 16 69 Daniel Zavala 00:20:52.90 16 

 4 17 64 Xavi Hernandez 00:21:01.61 17 

 5 32 65 Jorge Holguin 00:23:36.01 32 

 6 36 68 Andy Trejo 00:24:05.51 (36) 

 3 Fabens ISD 00:21:02.51 5 87 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 7 256 Jesse Ortiz 00:19:06.04 7 

 2 9 257 Teo Quinonez 00:19:15.71 9 

 3 14 253 Dwight Escobar 00:20:44.25 14 

 4 22 254 Dylan Escobar 00:22:05.22 22 

 5 35 255 Zibane Marin 00:24:01.36 35 

 4 Riverside High School 00:21:53.81 7 108 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 15 359 David Osoria 00:20:44.29 15 

 2 19 360 Ryan Puente 00:21:19.38 19 

 3 23 361 Omar Salgado 00:22:12.79 23 

 4 24 362 Jimmy Salinas 00:22:22.75 24 

 5 27 357 Sebastian Gonzalez 00:22:49.84 27 

 6 31 358 Deven Jaquez 00:23:19.82 (31) 

 7 34 356 Juan Esparza 00:23:58.11 (34) 

 5 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 00:21:55.37 7 109 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 13 400 Marin Maldanado 00:20:38.46 13 

 2 20 396 Cesar Beltran 00:21:42.18 20 

 3 21 399 Cameron Johnson 00:21:48.84 21 

 4 25 395 Asier Arochada De La Torre 00:22:23.38 25 

 5 30 398 Javier Garcia 00:23:04.02 30 

 6 37 975 Atticus Sanchez 00:25:17.13 (37) 

 7 38 397 Santino Estrada 00:27:06.28 (38) 

 6 Mountain View High School 00:22:00.02 6 112 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 11 318 Jose Escobar 00:20:10.19 11 

 2 18 319 Jose Jimenez 00:21:18.42 18 

 3 26 317 Miguel Avila 00:22:35.09 26 

 4 28 320 Daniel Loya 00:22:55.66 28 

 5 29 321 Oscar Martinez 00:23:00.73 29 
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 2-4A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 6 33 322 Emiliano Rueda 00:23:43.26 (33) 
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 2-4A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 369 Antonio Arreola JR 00:17:08.13 San Elizario High School 

 2 2 371 Alexander Cano JR 00:18:09.51 San Elizario High School 

 3 3 377 Jorel Miramontes SO 00:18:34.30 San Elizario High School 

 4 4 370 Angel Bocanegra FR 00:18:41.01 San Elizario High School 

 5 5 376 Daniel Maese FR 00:18:47.95 San Elizario High School 

 6 (6) 375 Damian Hernandez JR 00:19:03.30 San Elizario High School 

 7 7 256 Jesse Ortiz JR 00:19:06.04 Fabens ISD 

 8 (8) 379 Jozaih Paiz JR 00:19:09.51 San Elizario High School 

 9 9 257 Teo Quinonez SR 00:19:15.71 Fabens ISD 

 10 10 66 Armando Jalil FR 00:19:44.88 Clint High School 

 11 11 318 Jose Escobar SO 00:20:10.19 Mountain View High School 

 12 12 67 Miguel Jalil SR 00:20:36.23 Clint High School 

 13 13 400 Marin Maldanado JR 00:20:38.46 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 

 14 14 253 Dwight Escobar JR 00:20:44.25 Fabens ISD 

 15 15 359 David Osoria JR 00:20:44.29 Riverside High School 

 16 16 69 Daniel Zavala SO 00:20:52.90 Clint High School 

 17 17 64 Xavi Hernandez SO 00:21:01.61 Clint High School 

 18 18 319 Jose Jimenez SO 00:21:18.42 Mountain View High School 

 19 19 360 Ryan Puente JR 00:21:19.38 Riverside High School 

 20 20 396 Cesar Beltran JR 00:21:42.18 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 

 21 21 399 Cameron Johnson FR 00:21:48.84 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 

 22 22 254 Dylan Escobar JR 00:22:05.22 Fabens ISD 

 23 23 361 Omar Salgado JR 00:22:12.79 Riverside High School 

 24 24 362 Jimmy Salinas SR 00:22:22.75 Riverside High School 

 25 25 395 Asier Arochada De La Torre SO 00:22:23.38 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 

 26 26 317 Miguel Avila SR 00:22:35.09 Mountain View High School 

 27 27 357 Sebastian Gonzalez SO 00:22:49.84 Riverside High School 

 28 28 320 Daniel Loya FR 00:22:55.66 Mountain View High School 

 29 29 321 Oscar Martinez SR 00:23:00.73 Mountain View High School 

 30 30 398 Javier Garcia SO 00:23:04.02 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 

 31 (31) 358 Deven Jaquez JR 00:23:19.82 Riverside High School 

 32 32 65 Jorge Holguin JR 00:23:36.01 Clint High School 

 33 (33) 322 Emiliano Rueda SO 00:23:43.26 Mountain View High School 

 34 (34) 356 Juan Esparza SO 00:23:58.11 Riverside High School 

 35 35 255 Zibane Marin SR 00:24:01.36 Fabens ISD 

 36 (36) 68 Andy Trejo SO 00:24:05.51 Clint High School 

 37 (37) 975 Atticus Sanchez SR 00:25:17.13 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 

 38 (38) 397 Santino Estrada SO 00:27:06.28 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 
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 2-5A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 1 El Paso Hanks 00:18:51.27 40 

 2 Americas 00:18:53.73 54 

 3 El Paso Del Valle HS 00:19:10.43 55 

 4 Bel Air HS XC 00:19:54.50 85 

 5 El Dorado HS 00:21:26.09 134 

 6 Parkland High School 00:22:01.32 142 
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 2-5A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 El Paso Hanks 00:18:51.27 7 40 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 6 188 Mateo Diaz 00:18:40.46 6 

 2 7 186 Jacob Del Real 00:18:50.55 7 

 3 8 190 Darian Hernandez 00:18:51.71 8 

 4 9 191 Zerach Hernandez 00:18:56.71 9 

 5 10 185 Noah Arias 00:18:56.93 10 

 6 14 189 Yannis Galanis 00:19:27.04 (14) 

 7 25 192 Saul Mares 00:20:49.91 (25) 

 2 Americas 00:18:53.73 7 54 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 13 Diego Romero 00:16:29.62 1 

 2 3 10 Austin Garza 00:18:21.33 3 

 3 12 12 Tristan Olvera 00:19:20.78 12 

 4 18 11 Julian Hinojos 00:20:07.81 18 

 5 20 9 Miguel Galvan 00:20:09.12 20 

 6 22 8 Omar Chavez 00:20:35.46 (22) 

 7 37 14 Chris Sandate 00:24:24.35 (37) 

 3 El Paso Del Valle HS 00:19:10.43 6 55 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 2 180 Damian Espinoza 00:18:11.11 2 

 2 4 179 Jordan Diaz 00:18:25.49 4 

 3 13 184 Evan Tovar 00:19:26.42 13 

 4 15 183 Dyon Soria 00:19:28.78 15 

 5 21 182 Javier Ibarra 00:20:20.34 21 

 6 32 181 Gael Gonzalez 00:22:22.69 (32) 

 4 Bel Air HS XC 00:19:54.50 7 85 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 5 40 Yael Lira 00:18:33.62 5 

 2 11 38 Jonah Fraire 00:19:06.52 11 

 3 17 39 Noah Ibarra 00:19:48.85 17 

 4 24 41 Robert Munoz 00:20:46.32 24 

 5 28 42 Eli Urquidi 00:21:17.18 28 

 6 30 36 Isai Alvarado 00:21:38.85 (30) 

 7 33 37 Angel Chavez 00:22:26.60 (33) 

 5 El Dorado HS 00:21:26.09 6 134 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 16 129 Anthony Salasar 00:19:35.15 16 

 2 26 124 Dario Bello 00:21:03.11 26 

 3 27 125 Dylan Castan 00:21:07.72 27 

 4 29 126 Anthony Centeno 00:21:20.88 29 

 5 36 128 Derek Perez 00:24:03.57 36 

 6 38 127 Erick Holguin 00:24:48.31 (38) 

 6 Parkland High School 00:22:01.32 5 142 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 19 337 Leangel Rivas 00:20:09.11 19 

 2 23 335 Sergio Rangel 00:20:41.55 23 

 3 31 328 Joshua Chenausky 00:22:13.53 31 

 4 34 329 Nathan Dunn 00:23:20.79 34 
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 2-5A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 5 35 330 Giovanni Hernandez 00:23:41.62 35 
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 2-5A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 13 Diego Romero SR 00:16:29.62 Americas 

 2 2 180 Damian Espinoza SR 00:18:11.11 El Paso Del Valle HS 

 3 3 10 Austin Garza SO 00:18:21.33 Americas 

 4 4 179 Jordan Diaz SO 00:18:25.49 El Paso Del Valle HS 

 5 5 40 Yael Lira SO 00:18:33.62 Bel Air HS XC 

 6 6 188 Mateo Diaz FR 00:18:40.46 El Paso Hanks 

 7 7 186 Jacob Del Real JR 00:18:50.55 El Paso Hanks 

 8 8 190 Darian Hernandez JR 00:18:51.71 El Paso Hanks 

 9 9 191 Zerach Hernandez JR 00:18:56.71 El Paso Hanks 

 10 10 185 Noah Arias SR 00:18:56.93 El Paso Hanks 

 11 11 38 Jonah Fraire JR 00:19:06.52 Bel Air HS XC 

 12 12 12 Tristan Olvera JR 00:19:20.78 Americas 

 13 13 184 Evan Tovar SR 00:19:26.42 El Paso Del Valle HS 

 14 (14) 189 Yannis Galanis SR 00:19:27.04 El Paso Hanks 

 15 15 183 Dyon Soria SR 00:19:28.78 El Paso Del Valle HS 

 16 16 129 Anthony Salasar JR 00:19:35.15 El Dorado HS 

 17 17 39 Noah Ibarra SO 00:19:48.85 Bel Air HS XC 

 18 18 11 Julian Hinojos SR 00:20:07.81 Americas 

 19 19 337 Leangel Rivas JR 00:20:09.11 Parkland High School 

 20 20 9 Miguel Galvan JR 00:20:09.12 Americas 

 21 21 182 Javier Ibarra SR 00:20:20.34 El Paso Del Valle HS 

 22 (22) 8 Omar Chavez FR 00:20:35.46 Americas 

 23 23 335 Sergio Rangel JR 00:20:41.55 Parkland High School 

 24 24 41 Robert Munoz JR 00:20:46.32 Bel Air HS XC 

 25 (25) 192 Saul Mares SR 00:20:49.91 El Paso Hanks 

 26 26 124 Dario Bello SR 00:21:03.11 El Dorado HS 

 27 27 125 Dylan Castan JR 00:21:07.72 El Dorado HS 

 28 28 42 Eli Urquidi SO 00:21:17.18 Bel Air HS XC 

 29 29 126 Anthony Centeno SR 00:21:20.88 El Dorado HS 

 30 (30) 36 Isai Alvarado SO 00:21:38.85 Bel Air HS XC 

 31 31 328 Joshua Chenausky FR 00:22:13.53 Parkland High School 

 32 (32) 181 Gael Gonzalez FR 00:22:22.69 El Paso Del Valle HS 

 33 (33) 37 Angel Chavez SO 00:22:26.60 Bel Air HS XC 

 34 34 329 Nathan Dunn SO 00:23:20.79 Parkland High School 

 35 35 330 Giovanni Hernandez SO 00:23:41.62 Parkland High School 

 36 36 128 Derek Perez SO 00:24:03.57 El Dorado HS 

 37 (37) 14 Chris Sandate SR 00:24:24.35 Americas 

 38 (38) 127 Erick Holguin SR 00:24:48.31 El Dorado HS 
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 2-5A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 El Paso Del Valle 00:25:46.90 4 
 1 Americas 00:21:58.94 22 
 Parkland High School 00:29:22.95 4 

 2 El Paso Hanks 00:23:08.74 44 Horizon High School 00:22:53.11 1 

 3 El Dorado HS 00:24:37.66 72 
 4 Bel Air HS XC 00:26:16.05 103 
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 2-5A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Americas 00:21:58.94 7 22 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 3 Carli Day 00:21:06.63 1 

 2 2 6 Lexee Salas 00:21:18.45 2 

 3 3 1 Gisele Abascal 00:21:37.79 3 

 4 6 5 Laila Morales 00:22:26.57 6 

 5 11 4 Anabella Escobar 00:23:25.25 10 

 6 12 2 Isabelle Bolly 00:23:31.30 (11) 

 7 17 7 Lilia Yanez 00:24:42.98 (14) 

 2 El Paso Hanks 00:23:08.74 7 44 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 195 Elizabeth Aguirre 00:21:41.26 4 

 2 5 201 Ashlyn McMillan 00:22:15.22 5 

 3 7 197 Alyssa Fino 00:22:29.90 7 

 4 14 198 Jessica Fino 00:24:19.94 13 

 5 18 200 Alina Levario 00:24:57.35 15 

 6 22 199 Madison Leedom 00:25:24.32 (18) 

 7 23 203 Kaitlyn Roldan 00:25:37.34 (19) 

 3 El Dorado HS 00:24:37.66 7 72 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 9 130 Mailelani Ahia 00:22:57.18 8 

 2 10 131 Damaris Estrada 00:22:59.15 9 

 3 13 137 Vanessa Vasquez 00:24:10.46 12 

 4 26 136 Ainsly Tovar 00:26:28.46 21 

 5 27 132 Ivy Estrada 00:26:33.06 22 

 6 28 134 Jazmyne Lopez 00:26:45.14 (23) 

 7 30 133 Tiffany Lazo 00:27:26.90 (25) 

 4 Bel Air HS XC 00:26:16.05 5 103 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 19 30 Marlene Coronado 00:25:00.25 16 

 2 20 33 Amber Meza 00:25:01.50 17 

 3 25 32 Maggie Gutierrez 00:26:10.34 20 

 4 29 35 Isabella Ornelas 00:27:08.34 24 

 5 32 31 Sharon Frias 00:27:59.85 26 
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 2-5A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 3 Carli Day SO 00:21:06.63 Americas 

 2 2 6 Lexee Salas SR 00:21:18.45 Americas 

 3 3 1 Gisele Abascal SR 00:21:37.79 Americas 

 4 4 195 Elizabeth Aguirre SR 00:21:41.26 El Paso Hanks 

 5 5 201 Ashlyn McMillan JR 00:22:15.22 El Paso Hanks 

 6 6 5 Laila Morales SR 00:22:26.57 Americas 

 7 7 197 Alyssa Fino SO 00:22:29.90 El Paso Hanks 

 8 0 70 Nima Ruiz JR 00:22:53.12 Horizon High School 

 9 8 130 Mailelani Ahia JR 00:22:57.18 El Dorado HS 

 10 9 131 Damaris Estrada SR 00:22:59.15 El Dorado HS 

 11 10 4 Anabella Escobar JR 00:23:25.25 Americas 

 12 (11) 2 Isabelle Bolly FR 00:23:31.30 Americas 

 13 12 137 Vanessa Vasquez SR 00:24:10.46 El Dorado HS 

 14 13 198 Jessica Fino JR 00:24:19.94 El Paso Hanks 

 15 0 178 Anahi Ramirez FR 00:24:36.14 El Paso Del Valle 

 16 0 176 Brienne Ibarra FR 00:24:39.75 El Paso Del Valle 

 17 (14) 7 Lilia Yanez SR 00:24:42.98 Americas 

 18 15 200 Alina Levario JR 00:24:57.35 El Paso Hanks 

 19 16 30 Marlene Coronado JR 00:25:00.25 Bel Air HS XC 

 20 17 33 Amber Meza SR 00:25:01.50 Bel Air HS XC 

 21 0 325 Anel Ponce SO 00:25:14.90 Parkland High School 

 22 (18) 199 Madison Leedom SR 00:25:24.32 El Paso Hanks 

 23 (19) 203 Kaitlyn Roldan JR 00:25:37.34 El Paso Hanks 

 24 0 174 Mia Hernandez FR 00:26:07.98 El Paso Del Valle 

 25 20 32 Maggie Gutierrez SR 00:26:10.34 Bel Air HS XC 

 26 21 136 Ainsly Tovar SO 00:26:28.46 El Dorado HS 

 27 22 132 Ivy Estrada SR 00:26:33.06 El Dorado HS 

 28 (23) 134 Jazmyne Lopez SR 00:26:45.14 El Dorado HS 

 29 24 35 Isabella Ornelas SO 00:27:08.34 Bel Air HS XC 

 30 (25) 133 Tiffany Lazo JR 00:27:26.90 El Dorado HS 

 31 0 177 Daniela Lopez FR 00:27:43.73 El Paso Del Valle 

 32 26 31 Sharon Frias SR 00:27:59.85 Bel Air HS XC 

 33 0 326 Kayliene Rodriguez SO 00:28:02.09 Parkland High School 

 34 0 324 Kaylynn Miller SO 00:29:55.98 Parkland High School 

 35 0 327 Rosa Salazar FR 00:34:18.83 Parkland High School 
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 1-4A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 1 Harmony Science Academy 00:16:15.11 28 

 2 Austin  High 00:17:08.92 54 

 3 El Paso Irvin 00:17:14.40 61 

 4 EP Bowie 00:19:25.57 90 

 Printed: 10/11/2024 2:10:28 AM Page: 1 of 3  



 1-4A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Harmony Science Academy 00:16:15.11 7 28 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 3 284 Mireya Galindo 00:15:51.20 3 

 2 4 287 Camila Gomez 00:15:51.61 4 

 3 6 283 Arielle Beltran Del Rio 00:16:23.21 6 

 4 7 285 Camila Garcia-Rocha 00:16:33.14 7 

 5 8 289 Regina Perez 00:16:36.44 8 

 6 9 288 Sophie Padilla 00:16:38.71 (9) 

 7 15 286 Anel Gaytan 00:17:31.74 (15) 

 2 Austin  High 00:17:08.92 7 54 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 2 28 Angela Sigales 00:15:45.51 2 

 2 11 26 Emma Macias 00:17:21.72 11 

 3 12 29 Wendy Villarreal 00:17:28.57 12 

 4 13 24 Ariana Gallegoes 00:17:30.39 13 

 5 16 25 Luisa Jimenez 00:17:38.42 16 

 6 20 27 Mia Ovalle 00:19:01.92 (20) 

 7 25 23 Heaven Carrillo 00:23:41.48 (25) 

 3 El Paso Irvin 00:17:14.40 6 61 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 226 Hilda Urena 00:15:26.17 1 

 2 10 220 Sophia Cromwell 00:16:43.27 10 

 3 14 223 Lexue Marquez 00:17:30.82 14 

 4 17 222 Claudia Lopez 00:18:03.16 17 

 5 19 224 Nataly Marquez 00:18:28.61 19 

 6 23 225 Marina Rosales 00:20:16.22 (23) 

 4 EP Bowie 00:19:25.57 7 90 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 5 242 Samantha Tarango 00:16:19.67 5 

 2 18 235 Amy Acevedo 00:18:10.83 18 

 3 21 240 Alicia Martinez 00:19:07.17 21 

 4 22 237 Roselyn Flores 00:20:10.69 22 

 5 24 239 Jayleen Lujan 00:23:19.52 24 

 6 26 243 Jaime Villar 00:24:03.34 (26) 

 7 27 238 Ailany Guardado 00:24:40.61 (27) 

 Printed: 10/11/2024 2:10:28 AM Page: 2 of 3  



 1-4A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 226 Hilda Urena JR 00:15:26.17 El Paso Irvin 

 2 2 28 Angela Sigales 00:15:45.51 Austin  High 

 3 3 284 Mireya Galindo SO 00:15:51.20 Harmony Science Academy 

 4 4 287 Camila Gomez JR 00:15:51.61 Harmony Science Academy 

 5 5 242 Samantha Tarango SO 00:16:19.67 EP Bowie 

 6 6 283 Arielle Beltran Del Rio JR 00:16:23.21 Harmony Science Academy 

 7 7 285 Camila Garcia-Rocha JR 00:16:33.14 Harmony Science Academy 

 8 8 289 Regina Perez SO 00:16:36.44 Harmony Science Academy 

 9 (9) 288 Sophie Padilla FR 00:16:38.71 Harmony Science Academy 

 10 10 220 Sophia Cromwell JR 00:16:43.27 El Paso Irvin 

 11 11 26 Emma Macias JR 00:17:21.72 Austin  High 

 12 12 29 Wendy Villarreal SR 00:17:28.57 Austin  High 

 13 13 24 Ariana Gallegoes SR 00:17:30.39 Austin  High 

 14 14 223 Lexue Marquez SR 00:17:30.82 El Paso Irvin 

 15 (15) 286 Anel Gaytan SR 00:17:31.74 Harmony Science Academy 

 16 16 25 Luisa Jimenez FR 00:17:38.42 Austin  High 

 17 17 222 Claudia Lopez SR 00:18:03.16 El Paso Irvin 

 18 18 235 Amy Acevedo JR 00:18:10.83 EP Bowie 

 19 19 224 Nataly Marquez JR 00:18:28.61 El Paso Irvin 

 20 (20) 27 Mia Ovalle SR 00:19:01.92 Austin  High 

 21 21 240 Alicia Martinez JR 00:19:07.17 EP Bowie 

 22 22 237 Roselyn Flores SR 00:20:10.69 EP Bowie 

 23 (23) 225 Marina Rosales SR 00:20:16.22 El Paso Irvin 

 24 24 239 Jayleen Lujan SR 00:23:19.52 EP Bowie 

 25 (25) 23 Heaven Carrillo JR 00:23:41.48 Austin  High 

 26 (26) 243 Jaime Villar JR 00:24:03.34 EP Bowie 

 27 (27) 238 Ailany Guardado SR 00:24:40.61 EP Bowie 
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 1-5A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Jefferson High School 00:21:47.50 1 
 1 El Paso Burges 00:17:46.56 31 
 2 El Paso High  School 00:18:24.54 46 

 3 El Paso Chapin 00:19:35.59 66 

 4 El Paso Andress 00:21:58.95 111 

 5 Canutillo 00:22:06.73 113 
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 1-5A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 El Paso Burges 00:17:46.56 7 31 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 2 146 Malin Arnoldussen 00:16:53.98 2 

 2 5 148 Carlos Chavez 00:17:37.56 5 

 3 7 147 Christian Baca 00:17:59.91 7 

 4 8 152 Jacob Yeager 00:18:10.03 8 

 5 9 149 Jesus Gastelum-Bustamante 00:18:11.34 9 

 6 10 150 Isais Gaytan 00:18:23.50 (10) 

 7 12 151 Iskander Vargas 00:19:12.45 (12) 

 2 El Paso High  School 00:18:24.54 6 46 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 211 Miles Westbrook 00:16:00.66 1 

 2 3 210 Ulysses O'Rourke 00:17:26.51 3 

 3 13 205 Roberto Cardenas 00:19:29.77 13 

 4 14 208 David Luchenbill 00:19:31.24 14 

 5 15 209 Logan Luchenbill 00:19:34.51 15 

 6 17 206 Andrew Hernandez 00:19:42.35 (17) 

 3 El Paso Chapin 00:19:35.59 5 66 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 167 Terrance Burnell 00:17:37.51 4 

 2 6 170 Braulio Torres 00:17:55.18 6 

 3 11 169 Eli Radio 00:18:28.51 11 

 4 19 172 Patrick Whearley-Sanchez 00:20:40.90 19 

 5 27 168 Jaylen Greene 00:23:15.84 26 

 4 El Paso Andress 00:21:58.95 6 111 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 16 145 Santiago Rivas 00:19:40.47 16 

 2 18 138 Alexis Aguirre 00:20:40.45 18 

 3 25 141 Roberto Corona 00:22:46.00 24 

 4 26 144 Miguel A Morones 00:22:58.07 25 

 5 29 143 Marcus Moncivais 00:23:49.79 28 

 6 30 140 Filiberto Corona 00:25:03.13 (29) 

 5 Canutillo 00:22:06.73 5 113 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 20 45 Aiden Aguirre 00:21:20.50 20 

 2 21 47 Manuel Ponce 00:21:34.69 21 

 3 22 43 Mario Acosta 00:21:40.21 22 

 4 24 48 Liamsi Samora 00:22:16.48 23 

 5 28 44 Max Aeschbahc 00:23:41.77 27 
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 1-5A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 211 Miles Westbrook SR 00:16:00.66 El Paso High  School 

 2 2 146 Malin Arnoldussen SR 00:16:53.98 El Paso Burges 

 3 3 210 Ulysses O'Rourke SR 00:17:26.51 El Paso High  School 

 4 4 167 Terrance Burnell SR 00:17:37.51 El Paso Chapin 

 5 5 148 Carlos Chavez SR 00:17:37.56 El Paso Burges 

 6 6 170 Braulio Torres SR 00:17:55.18 El Paso Chapin 

 7 7 147 Christian Baca SR 00:17:59.91 El Paso Burges 

 8 8 152 Jacob Yeager SR 00:18:10.03 El Paso Burges 

 9 9 149 Jesus Gastelum-Bustamante SR 00:18:11.34 El Paso Burges 

 10 (10) 150 Isais Gaytan SR 00:18:23.50 El Paso Burges 

 11 11 169 Eli Radio SR 00:18:28.51 El Paso Chapin 

 12 (12) 151 Iskander Vargas SR 00:19:12.45 El Paso Burges 

 13 13 205 Roberto Cardenas SO 00:19:29.77 El Paso High  School 

 14 14 208 David Luchenbill JR 00:19:31.24 El Paso High  School 

 15 15 209 Logan Luchenbill SO 00:19:34.51 El Paso High  School 

 16 16 145 Santiago Rivas SR 00:19:40.47 El Paso Andress 

 17 (17) 206 Andrew Hernandez SR 00:19:42.35 El Paso High  School 

 18 18 138 Alexis Aguirre FR 00:20:40.45 El Paso Andress 

 19 19 172 Patrick Whearley-Sanchez SR 00:20:40.90 El Paso Chapin 

 20 20 45 Aiden Aguirre SO 00:21:20.50 Canutillo 

 21 21 47 Manuel Ponce JR 00:21:34.69 Canutillo 

 22 22 43 Mario Acosta FR 00:21:40.21 Canutillo 

 23 0 300 Jesse Tinoco 00:21:47.50 Jefferson High School 

 24 23 48 Liamsi Samora JR 00:22:16.48 Canutillo 

 25 24 141 Roberto Corona SR 00:22:46.00 El Paso Andress 

 26 25 144 Miguel A Morones SR 00:22:58.07 El Paso Andress 

 27 26 168 Jaylen Greene SO 00:23:15.84 El Paso Chapin 

 28 27 44 Max Aeschbahc FR 00:23:41.77 Canutillo 

 29 28 143 Marcus Moncivais SO 00:23:49.79 El Paso Andress 

 30 (29) 140 Filiberto Corona SO 00:25:03.13 El Paso Andress 

 Printed: 10/11/2024 2:16:23 AM Page: 3 of 3  



 1-5A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Jefferson High School 00:22:53.02 1 
 1 El Paso Chapin 00:23:02.02 32 
 2 El Paso High  School 00:23:59.93 40 

 3 El Paso Burges Cross Country 00:25:38.07 70 

 4 Canutillo 00:26:00.25 80 
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 1-5A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 El Paso Chapin 00:23:02.02 6 32 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 163 Rebecca Duran 00:21:10.58 1 

 2 2 162 Jocelynne Diaz Torres 00:21:23.91 2 

 3 9 165 Abigail Sanchez 00:23:41.87 8 

 4 11 164 Alyssa Rojo 00:24:06.00 10 

 5 12 160 Isabella Azzone 00:24:47.72 11 

 6 18 166 Jade Sanchez 00:26:18.53 (17) 

 2 El Paso High  School 00:23:59.93 6 40 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 3 218 Calista Sakellakos 00:22:46.37 3 

 2 4 219 Sofia Speer 00:22:50.41 4 

 3 6 214 Clarissa Castillo 00:22:59.21 5 

 4 14 212 Saray Banuelos 00:25:33.46 13 

 5 16 215 Celeste Espinoza 00:25:50.21 15 

 6 17 216 Claudia Ferret 00:26:06.03 (16) 

 3 El Paso Burges Cross Country 00:25:38.07 7 70 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 7 159 Keilah Valenzuela Garcia 00:23:37.08 6 

 2 13 157 Evaih Olivera 00:25:06.22 12 

 3 15 156 Karla Lucero 00:25:43.80 14 

 4 19 158 Araceli Rosales 00:26:24.10 18 

 5 21 155 Maya Herrera 00:27:19.14 20 

 6 22 154 Serena Hernandez 00:27:20.79 (21) 

 7 25 153 Alondra Arellano 00:29:52.40 (24) 

 4 Canutillo 00:26:00.25 5 80 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 8 55 Lauren Orantia 00:23:38.43 7 

 2 10 52 Nevaeh Escobedo 00:23:49.64 9 

 3 20 50 Adriana Boyd 00:26:54.10 19 

 4 23 49 Isla Aeschbach 00:27:40.38 22 

 5 24 51 Jaqueline Canales 00:27:58.68 23 
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 1-5A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 163 Rebecca Duran JR 00:21:10.58 El Paso Chapin 

 2 2 162 Jocelynne Diaz Torres SO 00:21:23.91 El Paso Chapin 

 3 3 218 Calista Sakellakos JR 00:22:46.37 El Paso High  School 

 4 4 219 Sofia Speer SO 00:22:50.41 El Paso High  School 

 5 0 301 Denise Echeverria 00:22:53.02 Jefferson High School 

 6 5 214 Clarissa Castillo JR 00:22:59.21 El Paso High  School 

 7 6 159 Keilah Valenzuela Garcia SR 00:23:37.08 El Paso Burges Cross Country 

 8 7 55 Lauren Orantia SR 00:23:38.43 Canutillo 

 9 8 165 Abigail Sanchez SO 00:23:41.87 El Paso Chapin 

 10 9 52 Nevaeh Escobedo SO 00:23:49.64 Canutillo 

 11 10 164 Alyssa Rojo JR 00:24:06.00 El Paso Chapin 

 12 11 160 Isabella Azzone JR 00:24:47.72 El Paso Chapin 

 13 12 157 Evaih Olivera SR 00:25:06.22 El Paso Burges Cross Country 

 14 13 212 Saray Banuelos JR 00:25:33.46 El Paso High  School 

 15 14 156 Karla Lucero SR 00:25:43.80 El Paso Burges Cross Country 

 16 15 215 Celeste Espinoza FR 00:25:50.21 El Paso High  School 

 17 (16) 216 Claudia Ferret SR 00:26:06.03 El Paso High  School 

 18 (17) 166 Jade Sanchez JR 00:26:18.53 El Paso Chapin 

 19 18 158 Araceli Rosales SO 00:26:24.10 El Paso Burges Cross Country 

 20 19 50 Adriana Boyd JR 00:26:54.10 Canutillo 

 21 20 155 Maya Herrera JR 00:27:19.14 El Paso Burges Cross Country 

 22 (21) 154 Serena Hernandez SR 00:27:20.79 El Paso Burges Cross Country 

 23 22 49 Isla Aeschbach 00:27:40.38 Canutillo 

 24 23 51 Jaqueline Canales JR 00:27:58.68 Canutillo 

 25 (24) 153 Alondra Arellano SR 00:29:52.40 El Paso Burges Cross Country 
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 1-6A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 1 El Paso Franklin 00:20:32.04 27 

 2 Eastwood High School 00:21:16.52 50 

 3 Socorro High School 00:22:46.27 91 

 4 Pebble Hills High School 00:23:33.79 121 

 5 Eastlake High School 00:23:34.28 121 

 6 Coronado HS 00:23:58.58 133 

 7 Montwood High School 00:25:49.79 178 
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 1-6A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 El Paso Franklin 00:20:32.04 7 27 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 2 279 Emily Orr 00:19:04.39 2 

 2 4 275 Sophia Barraza 00:20:35.30 4 

 3 5 278 Sophia Keiser 00:20:38.55 5 

 4 7 280 Abigail Pinon 00:20:53.09 7 

 5 9 277 Tessa Gibbons 00:21:28.85 9 

 6 11 281 Mireyda Samper 00:21:43.14 (11) 

 7 12 276 Emyreth Chaparro Chavez 00:21:49.31 (12) 

 2 Eastwood High School 00:21:16.52 7 50 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 122 Adelynn Rodriguez 00:18:57.18 1 

 2 6 117 Natalia Gomez 00:20:45.38 6 

 3 10 114 Carlee Caraveo 00:21:33.23 10 

 4 14 120 Madison McGuire 00:22:09.80 14 

 5 19 119 Venus Jimenez 00:22:57.02 19 

 6 24 115 Karyssa Duarte 00:23:22.10 (24) 

 7 34 116 Paulina Estrada 00:24:43.52 (34) 

 3 Socorro High School 00:22:46.27 6 91 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 8 385 Crystal Delgado 00:21:27.50 8 

 2 15 387 Nadine Villasana 00:22:16.40 15 

 3 16 384 Adelaide Carbone 00:22:35.89 16 

 4 25 383 Alina Caballero 00:23:24.89 25 

 5 27 386 Victoria Perez 00:24:06.68 27 

 6 31 388 Emily Zarate 00:24:29.58 (31) 

 4 Pebble Hills High School 00:23:33.79 7 121 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 20 340 Amina Delgadillo 00:23:02.73 20 

 2 21 343 Megan Mukiibi 00:23:10.68 21 

 3 23 338 Aubrey Arsenault 00:23:15.68 23 

 4 28 346 Nadia Soto 00:24:07.82 28 

 5 29 341 Haelee Enriquez 00:24:12.02 29 

 6 38 344 Alyssa Paredez 00:26:01.16 (38) 

 7 39 342 Isabelle Leon 00:26:04.08 (39) 

 5 Eastlake High School 00:23:34.28 7 121 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 3 89 Vitalia Hernandez 00:20:04.58 3 

 2 17 94 Marielle Rubio 00:22:38.48 17 

 3 26 92 Nahomy Ojeda 00:24:04.34 26 

 4 35 88 Elizabeth Bustillos 00:24:54.68 35 

 5 40 87 Olivia Belmonte 00:26:09.31 40 

 6 43 90 Madaline Johnson 00:26:30.74 (43) 

 7 45 91 Itzel Nunez 00:27:25.97 (45) 

 6 Coronado HS 00:23:58.58 7 133 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 13 82 Ayana Le Thanh 00:21:51.95 13 

 2 18 83 Annika Mier 00:22:55.68 18 

 3 32 80 Madyson Carrillo 00:24:30.50 32 
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 1-6A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 4 33 85 Emma Sassenfeld 00:24:37.48 33 

 5 37 81 Taylor Carrillo 00:25:57.29 37 

 6 41 79 Sarah Armendariz 00:26:12.32 (41) 

 7 42 86 Joanna Spitzer 00:26:27.20 (42) 

 7 Montwood High School 00:25:49.79 5 178 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 22 303 Mia Hairston 00:23:12.45 22 

 2 30 302 Aubrey Cameron 00:24:22.11 30 

 3 36 307 Ryley Warhurst 00:25:31.73 36 

 4 44 305 Emille Olivas 00:27:08.30 44 

 5 46 304 Ellie Olivas 00:28:54.39 46 
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 1-6A District  Girls Varsity R1 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 122 Adelynn Rodriguez SR 00:18:57.18 Eastwood High School 

 2 2 279 Emily Orr JR 00:19:04.39 El Paso Franklin 

 3 3 89 Vitalia Hernandez FR 00:20:04.58 Eastlake High School 

 4 4 275 Sophia Barraza FR 00:20:35.30 El Paso Franklin 

 5 5 278 Sophia Keiser SR 00:20:38.55 El Paso Franklin 

 6 6 117 Natalia Gomez FR 00:20:45.38 Eastwood High School 

 7 7 280 Abigail Pinon JR 00:20:53.09 El Paso Franklin 

 8 8 385 Crystal Delgado FR 00:21:27.50 Socorro High School 

 9 9 277 Tessa Gibbons SR 00:21:28.85 El Paso Franklin 

 10 10 114 Carlee Caraveo FR 00:21:33.23 Eastwood High School 

 11 (11) 281 Mireyda Samper SR 00:21:43.14 El Paso Franklin 

 12 (12) 276 Emyreth Chaparro Chavez SO 00:21:49.31 El Paso Franklin 

 13 13 82 Ayana Le Thanh FR 00:21:51.95 Coronado HS 

 14 14 120 Madison McGuire JR 00:22:09.80 Eastwood High School 

 15 15 387 Nadine Villasana JR 00:22:16.40 Socorro High School 

 16 16 384 Adelaide Carbone SO 00:22:35.89 Socorro High School 

 17 17 94 Marielle Rubio JR 00:22:38.48 Eastlake High School 

 18 18 83 Annika Mier SO 00:22:55.68 Coronado HS 

 19 19 119 Venus Jimenez SO 00:22:57.02 Eastwood High School 

 20 20 340 Amina Delgadillo FR 00:23:02.73 Pebble Hills High School 

 21 21 343 Megan Mukiibi SO 00:23:10.68 Pebble Hills High School 

 22 22 303 Mia Hairston JR 00:23:12.45 Montwood High School 

 23 23 338 Aubrey Arsenault SO 00:23:15.68 Pebble Hills High School 

 24 (24) 115 Karyssa Duarte SR 00:23:22.10 Eastwood High School 

 25 25 383 Alina Caballero SR 00:23:24.89 Socorro High School 

 26 26 92 Nahomy Ojeda JR 00:24:04.34 Eastlake High School 

 27 27 386 Victoria Perez SR 00:24:06.68 Socorro High School 

 28 28 346 Nadia Soto SO 00:24:07.82 Pebble Hills High School 

 29 29 341 Haelee Enriquez FR 00:24:12.02 Pebble Hills High School 

 30 30 302 Aubrey Cameron SO 00:24:22.11 Montwood High School 

 31 (31) 388 Emily Zarate SO 00:24:29.58 Socorro High School 

 32 32 80 Madyson Carrillo JR 00:24:30.50 Coronado HS 

 33 33 85 Emma Sassenfeld JR 00:24:37.48 Coronado HS 

 34 (34) 116 Paulina Estrada SR 00:24:43.52 Eastwood High School 

 35 35 88 Elizabeth Bustillos JR 00:24:54.68 Eastlake High School 

 36 36 307 Ryley Warhurst FR 00:25:31.73 Montwood High School 

 37 37 81 Taylor Carrillo JR 00:25:57.29 Coronado HS 

 38 (38) 344 Alyssa Paredez FR 00:26:01.16 Pebble Hills High School 

 39 (39) 342 Isabelle Leon JR 00:26:04.08 Pebble Hills High School 

 40 40 87 Olivia Belmonte SR 00:26:09.31 Eastlake High School 

 41 (41) 79 Sarah Armendariz FR 00:26:12.32 Coronado HS 

 42 (42) 86 Joanna Spitzer SO 00:26:27.20 Coronado HS 

 43 (43) 90 Madaline Johnson SO 00:26:30.74 Eastlake High School 

 44 44 305 Emille Olivas FR 00:27:08.30 Montwood High School 

 45 (45) 91 Itzel Nunez JR 00:27:25.97 Eastlake High School 

 46 46 304 Ellie Olivas FR 00:28:54.39 Montwood High School 
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 1-6 A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 1 Eastwood High School 00:16:37.43 16 

 2 El Paso Franklin 00:17:22.01 48 

 3 Coronado HS 00:18:05.39 82 

 4 Pebble Hills High School 00:18:11.83 97 

 5 Eastlake High School 00:19:06.83 135 

 6 Montwood High School 00:20:17.33 161 

 7 Socorro High School 00:21:11.01 179 
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 1-6 A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Eastwood High School 00:16:37.43 7 16 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 113 Aidan Torres 00:16:17.32 1 

 2 2 111 Noah Loweree 00:16:35.20 2 

 3 3 112 Marcos Madrid 00:16:37.07 3 

 4 4 108 Luke Cruz 00:16:38.77 4 

 5 6 109 Job DeSantos 00:16:58.78 6 

 6 9 104 Elias Alcocer 00:17:19.42 (9) 

 7 20 110 Jonah Herd 00:18:01.44 (20) 

 2 El Paso Franklin 00:17:22.01 7 48 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 5 270 Fransisco Medina 00:16:49.45 5 

 2 7 269 Jacob Martinez 00:17:08.76 7 

 3 10 271 Sebastian Mendez 00:17:23.86 10 

 4 12 274 Bryant Standage 00:17:33.58 12 

 5 14 272 Aiden Ramirez 00:17:54.41 14 

 6 21 268 Eric Martinez 00:18:02.16 (21) 

 7 24 266 Sebastian Camacho 00:18:41.74 (24) 

 3 Coronado HS 00:18:05.39 5 82 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 8 78 Humberto Serna 00:17:13.90 8 

 2 11 75 Rodrigo Pinales 00:17:31.06 11 

 3 15 77 Maximlian Sandhu 00:17:54.94 15 

 4 16 71 Zyler Garnica 00:17:55.54 16 

 5 32 73 Stephan Gonzalez 00:19:51.53 32 

 4 Pebble Hills High School 00:18:11.83 6 97 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 13 351 Ameen Ibrahim 00:17:48.01 13 

 2 18 352 Nathan Martinez 00:17:58.00 18 

 3 19 349 Gavin Cottle 00:17:59.24 19 

 4 22 347 Adrian Cisneros Rodriguez 00:18:24.68 22 

 5 25 350 Erick Gutierrez 00:18:49.21 25 

 6 38 348 Pablo Corral 00:21:18.13 (38) 

 5 Eastlake High School 00:19:06.83 7 135 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 23 103 Diego Romero-Alvarado 00:18:35.23 23 

 2 26 100 Sean Jurado 00:18:58.06 26 

 3 27 98 Sebastian Flores 00:19:10.60 27 

 4 29 95 Caleb Bearden 00:19:16.60 29 

 5 30 97 Daniel Flores 00:19:33.63 30 

 6 34 99 Sebastian Garces 00:20:09.31 (34) 

 7 40 101 Erick Martinez 00:21:38.74 (40) 

 6 Montwood High School 00:20:17.33 7 161 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 17 310 Julian Franco 00:17:57.07 17 

 2 31 311 Jacob Lopez 00:19:36.57 31 

 3 33 309 William Carreto 00:19:53.39 33 

 4 39 312 Anthony Mediano 00:21:25.06 39 

 5 41 314 Fernando Silva 00:22:34.54 41 
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 1-6 A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 6 42 313 Ethen Rocha 00:23:04.60 (42) 

 7 44 308 Alexander Amaya 00:24:17.68 (44) 

 7 Socorro High School 00:21:11.01 5 179 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 28 394 Jorge Mendez 00:19:10.66 28 

 2 35 390 Hugo Dominguez 00:20:28.09 35 

 3 36 392 Yael Lopez 00:20:54.67 36 

 4 37 389 Aaron Carillo 00:21:16.25 37 

 5 43 393 Juan Medina 00:24:05.40 43 

 Printed: 10/11/2024 2:17:23 AM Page: 3 of 4  



 1-6 A District  Boys Varsity R2 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 
 1 1 113 Aidan Torres SR 00:16:17.32 Eastwood High School 

 2 2 111 Noah Loweree SO 00:16:35.20 Eastwood High School 

 3 3 112 Marcos Madrid SR 00:16:37.07 Eastwood High School 

 4 4 108 Luke Cruz SR 00:16:38.77 Eastwood High School 

 5 5 270 Fransisco Medina JR 00:16:49.45 El Paso Franklin 

 6 6 109 Job DeSantos JR 00:16:58.78 Eastwood High School 

 7 7 269 Jacob Martinez JR 00:17:08.76 El Paso Franklin 

 8 8 78 Humberto Serna JR 00:17:13.90 Coronado HS 

 9 (9) 104 Elias Alcocer SO 00:17:19.42 Eastwood High School 

 10 10 271 Sebastian Mendez JR 00:17:23.86 El Paso Franklin 

 11 11 75 Rodrigo Pinales JR 00:17:31.06 Coronado HS 

 12 12 274 Bryant Standage JR 00:17:33.58 El Paso Franklin 

 13 13 351 Ameen Ibrahim JR 00:17:48.01 Pebble Hills High School 

 14 14 272 Aiden Ramirez SR 00:17:54.41 El Paso Franklin 

 15 15 77 Maximlian Sandhu SR 00:17:54.94 Coronado HS 

 16 16 71 Zyler Garnica JR 00:17:55.54 Coronado HS 

 17 17 310 Julian Franco JR 00:17:57.07 Montwood High School 

 18 18 352 Nathan Martinez SO 00:17:58.00 Pebble Hills High School 

 19 19 349 Gavin Cottle SO 00:17:59.24 Pebble Hills High School 

 20 (20) 110 Jonah Herd JR 00:18:01.44 Eastwood High School 

 21 (21) 268 Eric Martinez SR 00:18:02.16 El Paso Franklin 

 22 22 347 Adrian Cisneros Rodriguez FR 00:18:24.68 Pebble Hills High School 

 23 23 103 Diego Romero-Alvarado JR 00:18:35.23 Eastlake High School 

 24 (24) 266 Sebastian Camacho JR 00:18:41.74 El Paso Franklin 

 25 25 350 Erick Gutierrez SO 00:18:49.21 Pebble Hills High School 

 26 26 100 Sean Jurado SO 00:18:58.06 Eastlake High School 

 27 27 98 Sebastian Flores SO 00:19:10.60 Eastlake High School 

 28 28 394 Jorge Mendez SO 00:19:10.66 Socorro High School 

 29 29 95 Caleb Bearden SO 00:19:16.60 Eastlake High School 

 30 30 97 Daniel Flores JR 00:19:33.63 Eastlake High School 

 31 31 311 Jacob Lopez JR 00:19:36.57 Montwood High School 

 32 32 73 Stephan Gonzalez FR 00:19:51.53 Coronado HS 

 33 33 309 William Carreto SO 00:19:53.39 Montwood High School 

 34 (34) 99 Sebastian Garces SR 00:20:09.31 Eastlake High School 

 35 35 390 Hugo Dominguez JR 00:20:28.09 Socorro High School 

 36 36 392 Yael Lopez SR 00:20:54.67 Socorro High School 

 37 37 389 Aaron Carillo SR 00:21:16.25 Socorro High School 

 38 (38) 348 Pablo Corral JR 00:21:18.13 Pebble Hills High School 

 39 39 312 Anthony Mediano SO 00:21:25.06 Montwood High School 

 40 (40) 101 Erick Martinez JR 00:21:38.74 Eastlake High School 

 41 41 314 Fernando Silva SO 00:22:34.54 Montwood High School 

 42 (42) 313 Ethen Rocha JR 00:23:04.60 Montwood High School 

 43 43 393 Juan Medina SR 00:24:05.40 Socorro High School 

 44 (44) 308 Alexander Amaya SO 00:24:17.68 Montwood High School 
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